
                    
Item 5 Annex 4 

 
COMMUNITY CHEST 2018/2019 WEST AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED – March 2019 

 
Ward Project 

 
Ward 

Allocation 
2018/2019 

Project  
Approvals 

Previous 
Approvals 

Grants 
Returned 

(since April 
2018

Balance 
Remaining 

 
Barnes 

Full allocation of Ward funding awarded to 
projects

    

  
Total

 
£10,000 £0

 
£10,000

 
£0

 
£0 

Pallion Lambton Street Youth & Community Centre - 
Towards the cost of travel, accommodation and 
entry fees for 10 young people to attend and 
compete in the Lord Lonsdale Box Cup in Penrith, 
April 2019.

 

£1,178

   

  
Total

 
£10,000 £1,178

 
£8,822

 
£0

 
£0 

 
Sandhill 

Full allocation of Ward funding awarded to 
projects

    

  
Total

 
£10,000 £0

 
£10,000

 
£0

 
£0 

 
Silksworth 

Full allocation of Ward funding awarded to 
projects

    

  
Total

 
£10,000 £0

 
£10,016

 
£16

 
£0 

St Anne’s 
 

South Hylton Tansy Centre - Towards the cost 
of purchasing 2 defibrillators

 
£2,000

   

  
Total

 
£10,000 £2,000

 
£8,046

 
£46

 
£0 

 
St Chads 

 
Full allocation of Ward funding awarded to 
projects

    

  
Total

 
£10,000 £0

 
£10,798

 
£798

 
£0 

 
Totals 

 
 

 
£60,000

 
£3,178

 
£57,682

 
£860

 
£0 



 


